EzScope 101
Live Cell Imaging System
BRLC-0101
Operation Manual
Ver. 1.1
Copyright ©  2019 Blue-Ray Biotech Corp.
All Rights Reserved.
Table of Contents

Position: Quality Assurance Manager
Issue Date: 2019. 3. 15
Appendix C: Order Information
29
Appendix C: Order Information
Cat. No. Description
BRLC-0101 EzScope 101 Brightfield Live Cell Imaging System with 10x lens
275-LCBR02-00 20x lens
275-LCBR03-00 Mechanical XY Stage with 4 adaptors
275-LCBR04-00 35 mm Culture Dish and Slide Adaptor for XY Stage
275-LCBR05-00 60 mm Culture Dish and Slide Adaptor for XY Stage
275-LCBR06-00 T-25 Culture Flask Adaptor for XY Stage
275-LCBR07-00 T-75 Culture Flask Adaptor for XY Stage
ECEW-LC01 1-year Extended Warranty
Blue-Ray Biotech Corp.
4F., No. 31, Sec. 2, Chang-An E. Rd., Zhong-Shan Dist., Taipei City 10456, Taiwan (R.O.C.)